
SCA Basketball Schedule (2016-17) 

 

Thursday, October 6   Blue-White Scrimmage  Home  TBA 

    Alumni Game 

Monday, October 10  Collinwood   Home  6:00 

Tuesday, October 11  Michie     Home  6:00 

Tuesday, October 18  Hornsby   Home   6:00 

Thursday, October 20  Collinwood    Away  6:00 

Monday, October 24  Burnsville    Away  5:00 

Thursday, October 27  St. Mary’s    Away  6:00 

Saturday, October 29  Iuka Tour. (7th-under)  Away  TBA 

Thursday, November 3 Trinity Christian Academy Away  6:00 

Monday, November 7  Selmer    Home  6:00 

Thursday, November 10 Biggersville (MS)  Home  6:00 

Monday, November 14 Iuka    Home  6:00 

Tuesday, November 15 Waynesboro   Home  6:00 

Thursday, November 17 Decatur County  Away  6:00 

Monday, November 21 Trinity Christian Academy Home  6:00 

Monday, November 28 Toone    Away  6:00 

Tuesday, November 29 Burnsville   Home  6:00 

Thursday, December 1 Michie    Away  6:00 

Monday, December 5  Iuka    Away  6:00 

Monday, December 12 Decatur County  Home  6:00 

Thursday, December 15 St. Mary’s    Home  6:00 

Tuesday, January 3  Waynesboro    Away  6:00 

Thursday, January 5  Biggersville (MS)  Away  5:00 

Tuesday, January 10  Selmer    Away  6:00 

Thursday, January 12  Westover   Away  6:00 

Tuesday, January 17  Scotts Hill   Home  6:00 

Thursday, January 19  Westover    Home  6:00 

Saturday, January 21  Blue Suede Invitational Medina TBA 

Monday, January 23  Blue Suede Invitational Medina TBA 

Thursday, January 26  Blue Suede Invitational Medina TBA 

Saturday, January 28  Blue Suede Invitational Medina TBA 

Tuesday, January 31  Eighth Grade Recognition/Faculty-Student Game  
Fri-Sat, February 10-11 TNT Tournament  Springfield TBA 

Fri-Sat, February 17-18 TNT Tournament  Springfield TBA 

Fri-Sat, February 24-25 TNT Tournament  Springfield TBA 
 


